
Week Session Room Note

1 Mon 17-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01

2 Wed 19-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

3 Fri 21-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

4 Mon 24-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

5 Wed 26-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

6 Fri 28-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

7 Mon 01-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

8 Wed 03-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

9 Fri 05-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

10 Mon 08-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

11 Wed 10-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

12 Fri 12-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

13 Mon 15-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

14 Wed 17-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

15 Fri 19-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

16 Mon 22-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

17 Wed 24-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

18 Fri 26-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

19 Mon 29-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

20 Wed 31-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

21 Fri 02-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

22 Mon 05-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

23 Wed 07-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

24 Fri 09-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

25 Mon 12-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

26 Wed 14-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

27 Fri 16-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

28 Mon 19-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

29 Wed 21-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

30 Fri 23-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I3.02

17 Pham Ngoc Thach Str., Dist. 3, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Tel: 84.8.5446 5555  Fax: 84.8.5446 7879  Website : www.isb.edu.vn

SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH

 

Class SEn-DH44ISB-1

2

No. of Students

Duration 10 weeks

Lecturers Ms. Svetlana Grigoryeva

Venue 17 Pham Ngoc Thach

COURSE SCHEDULE

Time

1

9

10

FINAL EXAM

3

4

5

6

7

8

http://www.isb.edu.vn/


No Student ID DOB Email

1 31181020657 ĐINH NGỌC HỒNG ÂN 11/02/2000 31181020657@student.isb.edu.vn

2 31181021473 TRƯƠNG MAI ANH 05/07/2000 31181021473@student.isb.edu.vn

3 31181021953 NGUYỄN THÁI ANH 27/12/2000 31181021953@student.isb.edu.vn

4 31181021231 NGUYỄN HẢI ĐĂNG 25/12/2000 31181021231@student.isb.edu.vn

5 31181021495 VŨ THỊ ANH ĐÀO 07/05/2000 31181021495@student.isb.edu.vn

6 31181021005 KHẮC THỊ PHƯƠNG DUNG 27/06/2000 31181021005@student.isb.edu.vn

18 31181020107 NGUYỄN NGỌC BẢO HÂN 17/11/2000 31181020107@student.isb.edu.vn

19 31181024917 HUỲNH MAI HUỲNH 10/11/2000 31181024917@student.isb.edu.vn

7 31181024764 PHẠM PHI LONG 25/05/2000 31181024764@student.isb.edu.vn

8 31181021378 TỪ THỊ THANH MAI 21/04/2000 31181021378@student.isb.edu.vn

9 31181020766 PHẠM THỊ NGỌC MINH 29/11/2000 31181020766@student.isb.edu.vn

10 31181023535 MAI VĂN MINH 06/06/2000 31181023535@student.isb.edu.vn

11 31181021387 TĂNG NGỌC NHÀN 25/06/2000 31181021387@student.isb.edu.vn

12 31181021970 TRẦN PHƯƠNG NHI 08/03/2000 31181021970@student.isb.edu.vn

13 31181022136 TRẦN PHƯƠNG NHI 19/07/2000 31181022136@student.isb.edu.vn

14 31181024254 NGUYỄN THỊ HỒNG NHƯ 27/01/2000 31181024254@student.isb.edu.vn

15 31181022015 BÙI PHƯƠNG UYÊN 28/05/1999 31181022015@student.isb.edu.vn

16 31181025982 NGUYỄN PHI VÂN 27/02/2000 31181025982@student.isb.edu.vn

17 31181020815 TRƯƠNG ÁI VY 04/10/2000 31181020815@student.isb.edu.vn

Name

SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH O1

STUDENT LIST



Week Session Room Note

1 Tue 18-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

2 Wed 19-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I1.01

3 Thu 20-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

4 Tue 25-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

5 Wed 26-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

6 Thu 27-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

7 Tue 02-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

8 Wed 03-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

9 Thu 04-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

10 Tue 09-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

11 Wed 10-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

12 Thu 11-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

13 Tue 16-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

14 Wed 17-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

15 Thu 18-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

16 Tue 23-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

17 Wed 24-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

18 Thu 25-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

19 Tue 30-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

20 Wed 31-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

21 Thu 01-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

22 Tue 06-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

23 Wed 07-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

24 Thu 08-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

25 Tue 13-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

26 Wed 14-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

27 Thu 15-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

Tue 20-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01 OFF

28 Wed 21-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

29 Thu 22-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

11 30 Tue 27-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I4.01

17 Pham Ngoc Thach Str., Dist. 3, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Tel: 84.8.5446 5555  Fax: 84.8.5446 7879  Website : www.isb.edu.vn

SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH

 

Class SEn-DH44ISB-2

2

No. of Students

Duration 10 weeks

Lecturers Ms. Leisan Shavalieva

Venue 17 Pham Ngoc Thach

COURSE SCHEDULE

Time

1

9

10

FINAL EXAM

3

4

5

6

7

8

http://www.isb.edu.vn/


No Student ID DOB Email

1 31181021226 NGUYỄN THỤY LAN ANH 05/03/2000 31181021226@student.isb.edu.vn

2 31181021753 PHẠM THỊ KIM ANH 09/12/2000 31181021753@student.isb.edu.vn

3 31181024200 ĐÀO TUYẾT ANH 03/10/2000 31181024200@student.isb.edu.vn

4 31181021820 VÕ HOÀNG NAM ANH 14/03/2000 31181021820@student.isb.edu.vn

5 31181025640 LÊ NGUYỄN GIA BẢO 11/11/2000 31181025640@student.isb.edu.vn

6 31181021752 HỒ PHẠM PHƯƠNG DUNG 30/09/2000 31181021752@student.isb.edu.vn

7 31181021234 BÙI PHÚ HÀO 24/08/2000 31181021234@student.isb.edu.vn

8 31181020706 NGUYỄN PHÚC HUY KHANG18/11/2000 31181020706@student.isb.edu.vn

9 31181023147 QUÁCH TRẦN PHƯƠNG LINH 07/04/2000 31181023147@student.isb.edu.vn

10 31181021251 NGUYỄN HOÀNG MINH 14/10/2000 31181021251@student.isb.edu.vn

11 31181021847 NGUYỄN NỮ MY MY 26/09/2000 31181021847@student.isb.edu.vn

12 31181020177 LÊ NGUYỄN TRÚC NGÂN 25/12/2000 31181020177@student.isb.edu.vn

13 31181020108 LÊ THỊ TRÚC QUY 29/11/2000 31181020108@student.isb.edu.vn

14 31181022062 HUỲNH BÁ THẮNG 15/10/2000 31181022062@student.isb.edu.vn

15 31181022404 LƯƠNG THỊ PHƯƠNG THẢO 28/06/2000 31181022404@student.isb.edu.vn

16 31181024930 LÊ NGUYỄN SƠN TRÚC 30/04/2000 31181024930@student.isb.edu.vn

17 31181021186 TRẦN QUỐC TRUNG 19/01/2000 31181021186@student.isb.edu.vn

18 31181021677 PHẠM THỊ MỸ UYÊN 16/02/2000 31181021677@student.isb.edu.vn

19 31181020204 NGUYỄN THỊ THÙY VÂN 17/01/2000 31181020204@student.isb.edu.vn

20 31181023609 PHẠM THỊ THẢO VY 03/05/2000 31181023609@student.isb.edu.vn

SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH O2

STUDENT LIST

Name



Week Session Room Note

1 Wed 19-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 605

2 Thu 20-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 605

3 Fri 21-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 605

4 Wed 26-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 605

5 Thu 27-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 605

6 Fri 28-Sep 18:00 - 21:00 605

7 Wed 03-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 605

8 Thu 04-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 605

9 Fri 05-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 605

10 Wed 10-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 605

11 Thu 11-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 605

12 Fri 12-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 605

13 Wed 17-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

14 Thu 18-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

15 Fri 19-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

16 Wed 24-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

17 Thu 25-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

18 Fri 26-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

19 Wed 31-Oct 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

20 Thu 01-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

21 Fri 02-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

22 Wed 07-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

23 Thu 08-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

24 Fri 09-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

25 Wed 14-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

26 Thu 15-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

27 Fri 16-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

28 Wed 21-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

29 Thu 22-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

30 Fri 23-Nov 18:00 - 21:00 I2.01 17 PNT 

17 Pham Ngoc Thach Str., Dist. 3, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Tel: 84.8.5446 5555  Fax: 84.8.5446 7879  Website : www.isb.edu.vn

SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH
 

Class SEn-DH44ISB-3

2

No. of Students

Duration 10 weeks

Lecturers Mr. Michael Paul Matthew Truman

Venue 79 Nguyen Dinh Chieu - 17 Pham  Ngoc Thach

COURSE SCHEDULE

Time

1

9

10

FINAL EXAM

3

4

5

6

7

8

http://www.isb.edu.vn/


No Student ID DOB Email

1 31181020159 BÙI HỒNG ANH 06/04/2000 31181020159@student.isb.edu.vn

2 31181020018 HOÀNG TRUNG ANH 05/04/2000 31181020018@student.isb.edu.vn

3 31181020103 PHẠM HUỲNH VI ANH 01/11/2000 31181020103@student.isb.edu.vn

4 31181020689 NGÔ QUANG HẢI ANH 15/09/2000 31181020689@student.isb.edu.vn

5 31181021513 NGUYỄN QUỲNH HOA 24/10/2000 31181021513@student.isb.edu.vn

6 31181023199 ĐẶNG NGUYỄN THU HOÀI 18/12/2000 31181023199@student.isb.edu.vn

7 31181024236 ĐINH HOÀNG BẢO KHANG 14/07/2000 31181024236@student.isb.edu.vn

8 31181024616 NGUYỄN VŨ ĐĂNG LINH 14/11/2000 31181024616@student.isb.edu.vn

9 31181024752 NGUYỄN THỊ MỸ LINH 05/02/2000 31181024752@student.isb.edu.vn

10 31181020715 NGUYỄN HOÀI NHẬT MINH 10/01/2000 31181020715@student.isb.edu.vn

11 31181023752 ĐỖ CAO HOÀNG NGÂN 24/10/2000 31181023752@student.isb.edu.vn

12 31181025322 VŨ BẢO NGÂN 20/07/2000 31181025322@student.isb.edu.vn

13 31181020599 NGUYỄN ĐẮC PHƯƠNG NGHI 02/06/2000 31181020599@student.isb.edu.vn

14 31181024525 ĐẶNG ĐÌNH THI 27/04/2000 31181024525@student.isb.edu.vn

15 31181023777 VŨ NGỌC THỌ 25/11/2000 31181023777@student.isb.edu.vn

16 31181024275 PHAN THỊ ANH THƯ 27/11/2000 31181024275@student.isb.edu.vn

17 31181020801 LÊ THANH TRÀ 29/10/2000 31181020801@student.isb.edu.vn

18 31181021887 LÊ HOÀNG MINH TRANG 12/11/2000 31181021887@student.isb.edu.vn

19 31181021650 HOÀNG NGỌC UYÊN TRANG 30/04/2000 31181021650@student.isb.edu.vn

20 31181021675 NGUYỄN ĐỖ PHƯƠNG UYÊN 13/06/2000 31181021675@student.isb.edu.vn

SUPPLEMENTARY ENGLISH O3

STUDENT LIST

Name


